
SUMMER QUARTER 2024

June 19, 2024 (Wednesday) Juneteenth - Holiday, College Closed

June 24, 2024 (Monday) First Day of Classes

July 03, 2024 (Wednesday) Non Instructional Day - No Classes

July 04, 2024 (Thursday) Independence Day-Holiday, College Closed

August 13, 2024 (Tuesday) Last Day of Classes

August 14, 2024 (Wednesday) Grades Due by 4:00 PM

FALL QUARTER 2024

Labor Day—Holiday, College Closed

New Student Orientation

Faculty Return/Convocation/Institutional Planning Days

Faculty Preparation Days

First Day of Classes

Assessment Work Day – No day Classes

*Advising Day - No day Classes

Veterans Day - Holiday, College Closed

Non-contracted day- No Classes for students or faculty

Thanksgiving - Holiday, College Closed

Native American Heritage Day - Holiday, College Closed

Last Day of Classes

Final Exams

New Student Orientation

Faculty Preparation Days

Grades Due by 4:00 PM

Winter Break

September 02, 2024 (Monday)

September 10-September 12, 2024 (Tuesday-Thursday)

September 16-September 18, 2024 (Monday-Wednesday) 
September 19-September 20, 2024 (Thursday-Friday) 
September 23, 2024 (Monday)

October 14, 2024 (Monday)

October 29, 2024 (Tuesday)

November 11, 2024 (Monday)

November 27, 2024 (Wednesday)

November 28, 2024 (Thursday)

November 29, 2024 (Friday)

December 06, 2024 (Friday)

December 9-December 11, 2024 (Monday-Wednesday) 
December 12, 2024 (Thursday)

December 12-December 13, 2024 (Thursday-Friday) 
December 13, 2024 (Friday)

Monday December 16, 2024-Friday January 3, 2025 
December 25, 2024 (Wednesday) Christmas Day - Holiday, College Closed 

WINTER QUARTER 2025

January 01, 2025 (Wednesday) New Year’s Day - Holiday, College Closed

January 06, 2025 (Monday) First Day of Classes

January 20, 2025 (Monday) Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Holiday, College Closed

February 11, 2025 (Tuesday) *Advising Day - No day Classes

February 17, 2025 (Monday) Presidents’ Day - Holiday, College Closed

March 14, 2025 (Friday) Last Day of Classes

March 17-March 19, 2025 (Monday-Wednesday) Final Exams

March 20, 2025 (Thursday) New Student Orientation 

March 20-March 21, 2025 (Thursday-Friday) Faculty Preparation Days

March 21, 2025 (Friday) Grades Due by 4:00 PM

Monday March 24, 2025-Monday March 31, 2025 Spring Vacation

SPRING QUARTER 2025

April 01, 2025 (Tuesday) First Day of Classes

May 06, 2025 (Tuesday) *Advising Day - No day Classes

May 26, 2025 (Monday) Memorial Day - Holiday, College Closed

June 06, 2025 (Friday) Last Day of Classes

June 9-June 11, 2025 (Monday-Wednesday) Final Exams

June 12-June 13, 2025 (Thursday-Friday) Faculty Preparation Days

June 13, 2025 (Friday) Grades Due by 4:00 PM

June 13, 2025 (Friday) Commencement

Revised 3/18/24

Yakima Valley College
2024/2025 Academic Calendar

Subject to Change

* No day time classes are held on advising day. Evening classes that begin after 6:30pm are held at their normal times.

All Bachelor of Applied Science classes follow their regular schedule.

Yakima Valley College does not discriminate against any person on the basis of race, color, national origin, disability, sex, genetic information, or age in 

admission, treatment, or participation in its programs, services and activities, or in employment. All inquiries regarding co mpliance should be directed to the 

Human Resource Services Department, YVC, South 16th Ave. & Nob Hill Blvd., Yakima, WA 98902; or call 509.574.4670.
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